нв0099н2003

1	Delete the Clem, et al.	second reading amendment (HB0099H2002/A)
2	and further amend as fol	lows:
3		
4	Page 1-above line 1	In the catch title, after "Wyoming"
5		delete balance of line and insert
6		"Multiple Use of Public Lands Day.".
7		
8	Page 1-line 2	Delete "public lands day" and insert
9		"Multiple Use of Public Lands Day".
10	D 1 1 1 0	75
11 12	Page 1-line 8	After "8-4-113." delete balance of line and insert "Wyoming Multiple Use of
13		Public Lands Day".
14		Tubile lands bay .
15	Page 1-line 14	Delete "public lands day" and insert
16		"Wyoming Multiple Use of Public Lands
17		Day".
18		-
19	Page 2-line 6	Delete "Public Lands Day" and insert
20		"Wyoming Multiple Use of Public Lands
21		Day". MILLER, CLEM, GREEAR